2121
2120
2554
2550
8502
8503
3161
2140
4823
1028

4822
7890
4541
4440
3160
4532
4120
4950
1035
2552
1030
1060
4825
9511

SECTION 1

ALPHABETICAL OFFICER MOS LISTINGS

Administrative Inspector
Adminigtrative Officer

Aeria Gunnery Instructor
Aerial Instructor, Bombardier
Aeria Photography Officer
Aeria Photo-Interpreter

Air Force Staff Surgeon

Air Liaison Officer, Staff
Aircraft Engineering Officer

Aircraft Observer, Flight Engineer
(VHB)

Armament and Chemical Officer
Audio Engineering Officer
Automotive Officer, Staff
Automotive Supply Officer
Aviation Medica Examiner
Aviation Ordnance Officer
Bakery Officer

Billeting Officer

Bombardier

Bombardier Instructor, Ground
Bombardier, LAB
Bombardment Unit Commander
Bombsight Maintenance Officer

Camouflage Officer

5310
1054
9601
9600
9604
9606

9603
4931
6440
0141
1065
1063
9414
9415
3162
0610
2556

0615
5004
9310
9311
9301
4830

Chaplain

Co-Pilot, Four-Engine Aircraft
Cryptoanalytic Officer, Code
Cryptoanalytic Officer, General
Cryptoanalytic Officer, Trandations

Cryptographic Equipment
Maintenance and Repair Officer

Cryptographic Officer, Equipment
Custodial Officer

Economic Analyst

Electronics Officer

Fighter Unit Commander
Fighter-Bomber Unit Commander
Fire Marshal

Fire Prevention Officer

Flight Surgeon

Freight Transportation Officer

Gunnery and Bombing Range
Officer

Highway Traffic Engineer
Information and Education Officer
Inspector General

Intelligence and Security Officer
Intelligence Staff Officer

Laundry Officer



4113

9300
0614

2553
1034
1039
1036
1038
1037

1041
4530
1040
4820
0612

0611
1042
8500
1051
1091
1092
1081
1082
2557
1024

ALPHABETICAL OFFICER MOS LISTINGS (continued)

Mess, Supply and Transportation
Officer

Military Intelligence Officer

Motor Transportation Movement
Officer

Navigation Instructor
Navigator

Navigator, Radar
Navigator-Bombardier
Navigator-Bombardier, Radar

Navigator-Bombardier, Radar,
LAB

Operations and Oxygen Officer
Ordnance Supply Officer
Oxygen Officer

Parachute Maintenance Officer

Passenger and Freight
Transportation Officer

Passenger Transportation Officer
Personal Equipment Officer
Photographic Unit Commander
Pilot — Two-Engine

Pilot, B-17

Pilot, B-24

Pilot, B-25

Pilot, B-26

Pilot, Bombardier Training

Pilot, Four-Engine Aircraft

1058
1055
1056
1093
4210
4930
4932
5401
5400
4220
4419
0145

0142
7888
0140
0141
7891

7881

9605
9620

9610
7892

5002

Pilot, Night Fighter, Two-Engine
Pilot, Single-Engine Fighter
Pilot, Two-Engine Fighter
Pilot, VHB

Post Exchange Officer
Property Officer

Property Survey Officer
Public Relations Officer
Publications Officer
Quartermaster

Quartermaster Supply Officer

Radar Maintenance and Repair
Officer

Radar Observer, Bombardment
Radar Observer, R.C.M.
Radar Officer

Radar Officer, Air

Radio Communications
Coordinating Officer

Radio Communications Officer,
Liaison

Radio Traffic Anaysis Officer

Security Officer, Classified
Materids

Security Officer, Cryptographic

Signal Equipment Inspection
Engineer

Specia Services Information
Officer



ALPHABETICAL OFFICER MOS LISTINGS (continued)

5000  Specia Services Officer

6402  Statistical Control Officer

6403  Statistical Draftsman

4130  Subsistence Procurement Officer
4416  Supply Status Officer

4121 Technica Officer, Bakersand
Cooks

2136 Unit Officer, Nontactica

4980  Warehouse and Supply Inspection
Officer

4940  Water Supply Unit Commander
8219  Weather Observer
8218  Weather Officer — Pilot



