SECTION 1

ALPHABETICAL OFFICER MOS LISTINGS

2121	Administrative Inspector	5310	Chaplain
2120	Administrative Officer	1054	Co-Pilot, Four-Engine Aircraft
2554	Aerial Gunnery Instructor	9601	Cryptoanalytic Officer, Code
2550	Aerial Instructor, Bombardier	9600	Cryptoanalytic Officer, General
8502	Aerial Photography Officer	9604	Cryptoanalytic Officer, Translations
8503	Aerial Photo-Interpreter	9606	Cryptographic Equipment Maintenance and Repair Officer
3161	Air Force Staff Surgeon	9603	•
2140	Air Liaison Officer, Staff		Cryptographic Officer, Equipment
4823	Aircraft Engineering Officer	4931	Custodial Officer
1028	Aircraft Observer, Flight Engineer	6440	Economic Analyst
1028	(VHB)	0141	Electronics Officer
4822	Armament and Chemical Officer	1065	Fighter Unit Commander
7890	Audio Engineering Officer	1063	Fighter-Bomber Unit Commander
4541	Automotive Officer, Staff	9414	Fire Marshal
4440	Automotive Supply Officer	9415	Fire Prevention Officer
3160	Aviation Medical Examiner	3162	Flight Surgeon
4532	Aviation Ordnance Officer	0610	Freight Transportation Officer
4120	Bakery Officer	2556	Gunnery and Bombing Range Officer
4950	Billeting Officer		
1035	Bombardier	0615	Highway Traffic Engineer
2552	Bombardier Instructor, Ground	5004	Information and Education Officer
		9310	Inspector General
1030	Bombardier, LAB	9311	Intelligence and Security Officer
1060	Bombardment Unit Commander	9301	Intelligence Staff Officer
4825	Bombsight Maintenance Officer		
9511	Camouflage Officer	4830	Laundry Officer

ALPHABETICAL OFFICER MOS LISTINGS (continued)

4113	Mess, Supply and Transportation Officer	1058	Pilot, Night Fighter, Two-Engine
9300	Military Intelligence Officer	1055	Pilot, Single-Engine Fighter
	•	1056	Pilot, Two-Engine Fighter
0614	Motor Transportation Movement Officer	1093	Pilot, VHB
2553	Navigation Instructor	4210	Post Exchange Officer
1034	Navigator	4930	Property Officer
1039	Navigator, Radar	4932	Property Survey Officer
1036	Navigator-Bombardier	5401	Public Relations Officer
1038	Navigator-Bombardier, Radar	5400	Publications Officer
1037	Navigator-Bombardier, Radar, LAB	4220	Quartermaster
1041		4419	Quartermaster Supply Officer
1041 4530	Operations and Oxygen Officer Ordnance Supply Officer	0145	Radar Maintenance and Repair Officer
	11.	01.10	
1040	Oxygen Officer	0142	Radar Observer, Bombardment
4820	Parachute Maintenance Officer	7888	Radar Observer, R.C.M.
0612	Passenger and Freight Transportation Officer	0140	Radar Officer
0611	Passenger Transportation Officer	0141	Radar Officer, Air
1042	Personal Equipment Officer	7891	Radio Communications Coordinating Officer
8500	Photographic Unit Commander	7881	Radio Communications Officer, Liaison
1051	Pilot – Two-Engine	9605	Radio Traffic Analysis Officer
1091	Pilot, B-17		•
1092	Pilot, B-24	9620	Security Officer, Classified Materials
1081	Pilot, B-25	9610	Security Officer, Cryptographic
1082	Pilot, B-26	7892	Signal Equipment Inspection
2557	Pilot, Bombardier Training	5002	Engineer Special Services Information Officer
1024	Pilot, Four-Engine Aircraft		

ALPHABETICAL OFFICER MOS LISTINGS (continued)

5000	Special Services Officer
6402	Statistical Control Officer
6403	Statistical Draftsman
4130	Subsistence Procurement Officer
4416	Supply Status Officer
4121	Technical Officer, Bakers and Cooks
2136	Unit Officer, Nontactical
4980	Warehouse and Supply Inspection Officer
4940	Water Supply Unit Commander
8219	Weather Observer
8218	Weather Officer – Pilot